
Chartreuse, ginger syrup, lime juice, fresh ginger
Trapper

VODKA
Pornstar Martini

Vodka,White chocolate liqueur, Apricot brandy,
passion fruit liqueur, vanilla liqueur, lemon juice,
prosecco
Flat White Espresso

Vodka, Tia Maria, Galliano, Coffee liqueur, Baileys

Morning Dew

Vodka, Elderflower liqueur, cucumber, lime juice,
ginger syrup, mint, ginger beer

Secret Garden
Hendrick’s gin, elderflower liqueur, rose syrup,
mint, lemon juice, prosecco.

Mauve Your Body

Gin, violette liqueur, violette syrup, lemon juice

Clover Me Tender

Gin, Lillet, raspberry liqueur, raspberry puree,
lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white

GIN

Jungle Bird

Appleton rum, Plantation Pineapple rum, Campari,
passion fruit puree, pineapple juice, vanilla syrup

Green Mangrove
Coconut rum, Malibu, Midori, kiwi puree, lime
juice, pineapple juice, egg white

Monkey Business

Clarified elaboration of rum, banana liqueur,
cacao creme, lemon juice, coconut cream

Smoky Whisky Sour

Laphroaig 10 yr (cinnamon-infused), maple syrup,
lemon juice, egg white

Son of a Peach

Peach-infused Bourbon, rosemary syrup,
grapefruit bitters

Bush Fire
Mezcal, Tequila, mango puree,
 lime juice, spicy tequila rinse

Petal to the Metal
Tequila, Campari, lime juice, hibiscus syrup

RUM

WHISKEY

TEQUILA & OTHERS

MOCKTAILS
Watermelon Kick

Watermelon puree, pineapple juice, lemon juice,
mint
Virgin Violette

Lemon non alcohol gin, violette syrup

Virgin Colada 

Virgin Mojito
(with additional

flavours)

YOUR CLASSICS

Margarita

Pinacolada MojitoDaiquiri

Espresso Martini

ASK OUR MIXOLOGIST FOR OTHER CLASSICS AND
RECOMMENDATIONS

(ask your favourite flavour)

$24

$23

$24

$23

$22

$23

$23

$23

$24

$23

$23

$23

$23

$24

$15

Mangrove Garden Spritz $18




